

**PRATT REGIONAL AIRPORT
PRATT, KANSAS
APRON REHABILITATION**

BID TABULATION

**KDOT PROJECT No. 2018-38
Burns & McDonnell No. 102517
August 24, 2018**

ITEM NO.	BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		APAC-Kansas In., Shears Division		Venture Corporation		
					UNIT PRICE	ESTENSION	UNIT PRICE	ESTENSION	UNIT PRICE	ESTENSION	
1	P-101-5.1	JOINT AND CRACK REPAIR	LF	6,000	\$5.00	\$30,000.00	\$2.64	\$15,840.00	\$3.00	\$18,000.00	
2	P-101-5.2	PCC COLD MILLING (2.5"±)	SY	2,635	\$12.00	\$31,620.00	\$6.70	\$17,654.50	\$11.00	\$28,985.00	
3	P-101-5.3	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL (7.5"±)	SY	160	\$18.00	\$2,880.00	\$10.72	\$1,715.20	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	
4	P-102-2.1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,005.67	\$19,005.67	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
5	P-105-2.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$19,328.39	\$19,328.39	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	
6	K-DOT-1.1	HMA-COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A) (2.5")	TONS	383	\$150.00	\$57,450.00	\$123.36	\$47,246.88	\$150.00	\$57,450.00	
7	K-DOT-1.2	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (7.5"±)	TONS	187	\$150.00	\$28,050.00	\$137.78	\$25,764.86	\$150.00	\$28,050.00	
8	K-DOT-1.3	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	GAL	500	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.51	\$1,255.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	
9	P-101-5.4	TIE-DOWN ANCHORS	EA	9	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$875.97	\$7,883.73	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	
10	K-DOT-1.4	PAVEMENT MARKING (TIE-DOWNS) - YELLOW NON-REFLECTORIZED	SF	80	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	
		TOTAL BID					\$209,700.00		\$156,494.23		\$193,585.00